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 Food Allergen Label Compliance 
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JWI:
1. Review the ingredient legend against the ‘control label’ on file.  Verify all ingredients are listed in the ingredient legend.
2. If the “control label” has a “CONTAINs MILK” (or any other allergen) verify this statement is on the label panel
3. If the “control label” has a precautionary labeling (such as “may contain”,  “Made on equipment that  makes product that contains other  soy, egg, etc.”) verify that the statement is on the label of the lot  received. 
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